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The Card of Shipley Do-nuts from Montgomery includes about 73 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $3.0. What User doesn't like about Shipley Do-nuts:

| love shipleys, but stop putting my donuts in paper bags, what is the point of buying a donut, w icing w all icing

will be on the bag, one said specifically put in a box, n they don't hear now | have two donuts w no icing? read
more. If you're hungry some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite menus,
roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Also, the

customers of the establishment love the large selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the
establishment has to offer. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch awaits you, and you have the
opportunity to try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Non alcoholic drinks Organic Coffee &amp;amp;

BOTTLED WATER $1.5 Tea
l'ilﬂe . COLD BREW COFFEE
CINNAMON ROLL $2.1 ﬂakery and Snacks
CINNAMON TWIST $2.1
Sweets & Desserts
APPLE FRITTER $2.1 Iced Donuts
SUGAR WHITE $1.2

Options
HAM AND CHEESE KOLACHE $2.5 Yeast-Raised Do-nuts

CHOCOLATE GLAZED DO-NUT $1.1

REGULAR COFFEE ‘lnqredienu Used

MILK

Do-Nuts

SAUSAGE KOLACHE $2.5 Dessert
. DONUTS

flot Drink DONUT

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cake w VANILLA CAPPUCCINO

PLAIN SUGAR CAKE $1.4 COFFEE

Donut Cake Popular tems

CINNAMON SUGAR CAKE $1.4 HALF-DOZEN CLASSIC GLAZED $6.0
DO-NUTS '

%olache DOZEN CLASSIC GLAZED DO- $11.0
NUTS '

SAUSAGE WITH CHEESE KOLACHE $2.5

Classic Glazed Do-Nut

CLASSIC GLAZED DO-NUT $1.1

CLASSIC GLAZED DO-NUT HOLES $2.3
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SAUSAGE WITH CHEESE AND $2.5
JALAPENO KOLACHE ’
SHIPLEY BOLD WITH CHEESE $3.1
KOLACHE ’
SHIPLEY BOLD WITH CHEESE AND $3.1
JALAPENO KOLACHE ’
[ ]

flssorted Specialty Rolls

FILLED BAR BAVARIAN $2.1
FILLED BAR CREME $2.1
FILLED BAR PLAIN $2.1

CREATE YOUR OWN

Boxes
D
&H)F‘% MIXED DO NUTS BOX $12.0
| 418 DOZEN
\og

CREATE YOUR OWN
MIXED DO NUTS BOX $6.4
HALF DOZEN

HALF DOZEN DO NUTS HALF
GLAZED HALF CHOCOLATE

HALF-DOZEN MIXED DO-NUTS $6.4

DOZEN DO NUTS HALF GLAZED
HALF CHOCOLATE

DOZEN MIXED DO-NUTS $12.0

CREATE YOUR OWN MIXED
KOLACHE BOX DOZEN

CREATE YOUR OWN MIXED
KOLACHE BOX HALF DOZEN

Tilled Do-Nut

CHOCOLATE FILLED DO-NUT $1.2

CHOCOLATE CREAM FILLED DO-
NUT

BLUEBERRY FILLED DO-NUT $1.2
STRAWBERRY FILLED DO-NUT $1.2

$6.4

$12.0

$28.0

$14.0

$1.2

BAVARIAN FILLED DO-NUT
CREAM FILLED DO-NUT
LEMON FILLED DO-NUT
CHERRY FILLED DO-NUT
RASPBERRY FILLED DO-NUT
APPLE FILLED DO-NUT

Cake Do-Nut

BLUEBERRY GLAZED
CAKE DO-NUT

GLAZED PLAIN CAKE
DO-NUT

BLUEBERRY CAKE DO-NUT
BUTTERMILK CAKE DO-NUT
GLAZED BUTTERMILK DO-NUT
PLAIN CAKE DO NUT

CHOCOLATE ICED WITH
SPRINKLES CAKE

CHOCOLATE ICED CAKE DO-NUT
MAPLE ICED CAKE DO-NUT
WHITE ICED CAKE DO NUT
STRAWBERRY ICED CAKE DO NUT

WHITE ICED WITH SPRINKLES
CAKE

SUGAR WHITE CAKE

Iced and Sugar Do-Nut
STRAWBERRY ICED DO-NUT
CHOCOLATE ICED DO-NUT
CINNAMON SUGAR DO-NUT
MAPLE ICED DO-NUT

WHITE ICED DO-NUT

CHERRY ICED DO-NUT

$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2

$1.2

$1.2

$1.1
$1.1
$1.2
$1.1

$1.3

$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2

$1.4

$1.4

$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2



Shipley Do-nuts Menu

CHOCOLATE ICED WITH WALNUTS
DO-NUT

CHOCOLATE ICED WITH
SPRINKLES DO-NUT

CHERRY ICED WITH SPRINKLES
DO-NUT

STRAWBERRY ICED WITH
SPRINKLES DO-NUT

CHOCOLATE ICED WITH COCONUT
DO-NUT

WHITE ICED WITH COCONUT DO-
NUT

$1.2

$1.2

$1.2

$1.2

$1.2

$1.2

PLAIN SUGAR DO-NUT

$1.2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -12:00
Tuesday 05:00 -12:00
Wednesday 05:00 -12:00
Thursday 05:00 -12:00
Friday 05:00 -12:00
Saturday 05:00 -12:00
Sunday 05:00 -12:00
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